
 0408 934 351
  sarah@skinbysarah.com.au

www.skinbysarah.com.au

Our facials are a mix of
science, results and relaxation
techniques including massage
and reiki to achieve beautiful
glowing healthy skin 

Contact Us
Prism Place Beldon 

(full address is provided on
appointment booking)

Our Partners



Qi Beauty 
Advanced Holistic Facials 

Gua Sha Fusion and Facial Sculpting Massage (Coming to Skin
by Sarah in September) 

Qi Beauty Level I - 70 Minutes 
Qi Beauty Level II - 100 Minutes
Qi Beauty Level III (includes neck and décolletage) - 130
Minutes

$220 
$285
$360

Gua Sha Fusion + Facial Sculpting Massage - TBA 
Gua Sha Fusion + Facial Sculpting Massage + Qi Beauty Matrix TBA

First Visit 
First Visit Packages 

First Visit Treatments Only

Skin Savy
Skin Fitness Package 

Enzyme - 30 Minutes 
Deep Cleanse - 50 Minutes 
Bespoke - 60 Minutes 
Bespoke - 90 Minutes 
Pamper Package - 120 Minutes 

$240
$500

$90
$135
$160
$190
$250

Skin Health Facials
Enzyme - 30 minutes 
Oxygen Facial - 30 minutes
Deep Cleanse 50 minutes 
Bespoke 60 minutes 
Bespoke + Oxygen Treatment 70 minutes 
Bespoke 90 minutes 
Bespoke + Oxygen Treatment -100 minutes 
Lymphatic Tightening Mask Facial - 90 minutes
Red Carpet Glow Facial (Enzyme + Oxygen + Lymphatic Tightening Mask + Treatment mask) -100 minutes 
Red Carpet Glow Facial + (Enzyme + Oxygen + Lymphatic Tightening Mask + Treatment mask + LED) - 120 minutes  
Pamper Package - 120 Minutes  
LED session - 20 Minutes  
Package of 10 LED 

$90
$135
$135
$160
$200
$190
$240 
$190
$240
$270
$250
$50
$400 (20% discount) 



Ultrasound Fat Cavitation + 
RF Skin Tightening

Abdomen - S - 30 minutes 
Abdomen - M - 50 minutes 
Abdomen + Love Handles - L - (1 hour 30 minutes) 
Brazilian Butt Lift - (1 hour 10 minutes)
Arms - (50 Minutes) 
Inner OR Outer Thighs - (50 minutes)
Inner AND Outer Thighs - (1 hour 30 minutes)

$100
$200
$300
$250
$200
$200
$300

RF Skin Tightening Only
Arms - 1 Area - (30 minutes)
Arms - 2 Ares - (50 minutes)
Breast Lift - Above Nipple - (30 minutes)

$100
$200
$100

Circadia SWITCH Treatment 

1 Treatment - 60 Minutes - $160 
Buy 6 get 1 free - $800

$160 
$800

Skin Needling / Collagen Induction Therapy 

Corrective Skin Treatments 

Level I face only - 60 Minutes 
Level I face, neck and décolletage -75 Minutes 
Level 1 face only package of 3 sessions (20% discount) - 60 minutes 
Level 1 face, neck and décolletage package of 3 sessions (20% discount) - 60 Minutes 
Level II face only - 60 Minutes 
Level II face, neck and décolletage - 75 Minutes
Level II face only package of 3 sessions (20% discount) 60 Minutes
Level II face, neck and décolletage package of 3 sessions (20% discount) 60 Minutes 

$290
$320
$695
$770
$350
$380
$840
$912

(Skin Needs to be adequately prepped for these treatments) 

Body Contouring



Follow us
skinbysarah_au skinbysarah_au www.skinbysarah.com.au

https://www.instagram.com/skinbysarah_au/
https://www.facebook.com/skinbysarahau/
http://www.skinbysarah.com.au/

